(2 Gaviglio

CIERRE MERCADO 16-08-2017

Mercado Disponible

En ARS Max Pagado
Soja 4.050
Maiz 2.250
Trigo 2.700
Sorgo 1.950

Precios FAS Sagpya
En ARS

Trigo Pan

Maiz

Girasol

Soja

Mercado Cambiario
Délar Banco Nacion

16/08/2017

Délar Itau
16/08/2017

Presidente H. Yrigoyen 741 - Zendn Pereyra (2409) - Santa Fe - Argentina +54 3564 492232

Compra
17,11

17,105

Al cierre
4.050
2.250
2.700
1.950

3.013
2.343
4.927
4.049

Venta
17,21

Mercado Futuro

En US$S Max Pagado
Maiz Septiembre S/C
Maiz Octubre S/C
Maiz Noviembre 136
Soja Noviembre 244
Trigo Nov/Diciembre 165
Trigo Enero 18 S/C
Trigo Febrero 18 S/C
Maiz Abril 18 145
Soja Mayo 18 245
Maiz Junio/Julio 18 140

Pizarra BCR 15.08.2017
En AR$

Girasol

Maiz

Soja

Sorgo

Trigo

Chicago Board of Trade

En US$ Cotizacién
Maiz 17-09 138.77
Maiz 17-12 144.28
Maiz 18-03 148.91
Maiz 18-05 151.37
Maiz 18-07 153.63
Soja 17-09 338.70
Soja 17-11 339.98
Soja 18-01 343.01
Soja 18-03 345.95
Soja 18-05 348.71
Trigo 17-09 154.05
Trigo 17-12 164.25
Trigo 18-03 172.52
Trigo 18-05 178.03
Trigo 18-07 182.44

Al cierre
S/C
S/C
136
244
165
S/C
S/C
145
245
140

S/C
2.290
S/C
1.950
2.710

Dif
-1.08
-0.79
-0.79
-0.89
-0.79

0.00
0.37
0.37
0.28
0.37
-3.77
-3.31
-2.85

-2.39
-1.93

contacto@gaviglio.com



